Product Code OD Width Thickness Static Load
OZ01SC-013 13mm 32mm 1.6mm 1500N
OZ01SC-017 17mm 32mm 1.6mm 1500N
OZ01SC-019 19mm 32mm 1.6mm 1500N
OZ01SC-021 21mm 32mm 1.6mm 1500N
OZ01SC-025 25mm 32mm 1.6mm 1500N
OZ01SC-027 27mm 32mm 1.6mm 1500N
OZ01SC-032 32mm 32mm 2.0mm 2000N
OZ01SC-034 34mm 32mm 2.0mm 2000N
OZ01SC-038 38mm 32mm 2.0mm 2000N
OZ01SC-043 43mm 32mm 2.0mm 2000N
OZ01SC-048 48mm 32mm 2.0mm 2000N
OZ01SC-051 51mm 32mm 2.5mm 3250N
OZ01SC-054 54mm 32mm 2.5mm 3250N
OZ01SC-056 56mm 32mm 2.5mm 3250N
OZ01SC-060 60mm 32mm 2.5mm 3250N
OZ01SC-064 64mm 32mm 2.5mm 3250N
OZ01SC-067 67mm 32mm 2.5mm 3250N
D A T A S H E E T
STRUT CLIPSTRUT CLIP
 02 9620 9999      sales@ozstrut.com.au      ozstrut.com.au
 Unit 2/25 Bearing Road Seven Hills NSW 2147 Q U A L I T Y  P R O D U C T S  |  Q U A L I T Y  S E R V I C E
© 2020 Ozstrut All rights reserved
F W
T
OD
Available Finishes
Comes in a variety of finishes including
Zinc Plated, Copper Brown, PVC White
and Hot Dipped Galvanised.
Product Code OD Width Thickness Static Load
OZ01SC-070 70mm 32mm 2.5mm 3250N
OZ01SC-073 73mm 32mm 2.5mm 3250N
OZ01SC-076 76mm 32mm 2.5mm 3250N
OZ01SC-079 79mm 32mm 2.5mm 3250N
OZ01SC-083 83mm 32mm 2.5mm 3250N
OZ01SC-086 86mm 32mm 2.5mm 3250N
OZ01SC-089 89mm 32mm 2.5mm 3250N
OZ01SC-092 92mm 32mm 2.5mm 3250N
OZ01SC-095 95mm 32mm 2.5mm 3250N
OZ01SC-098 98mm 32mm 2.5mm 3250N
OZ01SC-102 102mm 32mm 2.5mm 3250N
OZ01SC-105 105mm 32mm 2.5mm 3250N
OZ01SC-108 108mm 32mm 2.5mm 3250N
OZ01SC-110 110mm 32mm 2.5mm 3250N
OZ01SC-115 115mm 32mm 2.5mm 3250N
OZ01SC-121 121mm 32mm 2.5mm 3250N
OZ01SC-127 127mm 32mm 2.5mm 3250N
OZ01SC-133 133mm 32mm 2.5mm 3250N
OZ01SC-140 140mm 32mm 2.5mm 3250N
OZ01SC-152 152mm 32mm 2.5mm 3250N
OZ01SC-156 156mm 32mm 2.5mm 3250N
OZ01SC-160 160mm 32mm 2.5mm 3250N
OZ01SC-168 168mm 32mm 2.5mm 3250N
OZ01SC-175 175mm 32mm 2.5mm 3250N
OZ01SC-178 178mm 32mm 2.5mm 3250N
OZ01SC-203 203mm 32mm 2.5mm 3250N
OZ01SC-206 206mm 32mm 2.5mm 3250N
OZ01SC-220 220mm 32mm 2.5mm 3250N
OZ01SC-228 228mm 32mm 2.5mm 3250N
OZ01SC-250 250mm 32mm 2.5mm 3250N
OZ01SC-254 254mm 32mm 2.5mm 3250N
OZ01SC-280 280mm 32mm 2.5mm 3250N
OZ01SC-302 302mm 32mm 2.5mm 3250N
OZ01SC-305 305mm 32mm 2.5mm 3250N
OZ01SC-315 315mm 32mm 2.5mm 3250N
OZ01SC-324 324mm 32mm 2.5mm 3250N
OZ01SC-400 400mm 32mm 2.5mm 3250N
D A T A S H E E T
STRUT CLIP STRUT CLIP (CONTINUED)(CONTINUED)
 02 9620 9999      sales@ozstrut.com.au      ozstrut.com.au
 Unit 2/25 Bearing Road Seven Hills NSW 2147 Q U A L I T Y  P R O D U C T S  |  Q U A L I T Y  S E R V I C E
© 2020 Ozstrut All rights reserved